
RANG NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

1 CIANCHETTI  Fernand V 24 25 25 24 98

2 LIEVRE  Julien S2 22 25 25 25 97

3 CHAVASSIEUX  Jean-Pierre V 23 25 24 25 97

4 COSSI  Baptiste S1 25 24 23 25 97

5 JOURDAN Julien S3 25 25 22 25 97

6 DEMICHELIS Michel V 25 23 25 24 97

7 MOREL  Robert V 25 25 24 23 97

8 BASSAL Sébastien S1 25 25 24 23 97

9 MIGNOT  Julien S1 22 25 24 25 96

10 BEROD Christian V 25 22 24 25 96

11 MORALES   Jean-Pierre S1 24 25 24 23 96

12 MAGNY  Alain M 22 24 24 25 95

13 LACROIX Raphael S3 23 24 24 24 95

14 LAZZAROTTO  Thibault S1 23 25 23 24 95

15 MANGE Laurent S2 25 23 23 24 95

16 MASSOT  Denis V 23 24 25 23 95

17 DESPEISSE Eric S1 25 22 23 24 94

18 DUGELAY  Jean-Pierre S1 23 24 24 23 94

19 DURRIS  Pascal V 24 23 24 23 94

20 BON Thierry S1 25 23 23 23 94

21 BOIVIN Herve S1 22 25 25 22 94

22 PELLISSIER Pierre V 23 24 22 24 93

23 PORTAZ  Eric V 24 23 22 24 93

24 MEILLAND Alexis S3 21 23 23 25 92

25 BRUNET  Yannick S2 23 23 21 25 92

26 BUFFENOIR  Gilles SV 22 23 23 24 92

27 DUBESSY Eric S2 23 22 23 24 92

28 CŒUR  Georges S1 23 23 22 24 92

29 GAY Philippe V 23 23 23 23 92

30 HUSTACHE  Patrick S1 24 23 22 23 92

31 BOGHOSSIAN Yves V 22 23 21 25 91

32 JEUNE Patrick S2 23 22 21 25 91

33 BELLE  Michel V 23 21 23 24 91

34 MANQUAT Cyril S3 22 23 22 24 91

35 CHARPENAY Stéphane S3 23 23 21 24 91

36 COSSI  Jean-Louis V 20 24 24 23 91

37 CHATAIN Lionnel S3 22 22 24 23 91

38 JOLIVET Laurent S2 20 25 23 23 91

39 SEGUIN  Alain SV 22 25 21 23 91

40 BIDAUD Sebastien S3 22 23 24 22 91

41 VIALLET  Christian S1 24 22 23 22 91

42 PERRIN  Steve S1 21 24 25 21 91
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ANNIVERSSAIRE 30 ans  : 14 JUILLET AU  18 JUILLET



43 PERRIER  Fabrice S1 24 23 23 21 91

44 BERRIER David S2 22 24 25 20 91

45 BILLOUD Julien S3 21 22 23 24 90

46 PERRIN  Michel S3 24 22 20 24 90

47 LIATARD Romain S3 22 21 24 23 90

48 FOURNIER Damien S3 24 21 23 22 90

49 ALESSIO  Jean-Noel V 24 20 25 21 90

50 GUILLEMENET Michel SV 21 24 24 21 90

51 SOULAGEON Franck V 24 22 23 21 90

52 CHASSON  Fabrice S1 24 23 24 19 90

53 PATOZ  Eric V 20 23 22 24 89

54 DESCHAMPS  Michel M 22 22 21 24 89

55 REY PIROLLE  Pascal S2 24 20 21 24 89

56 JACQUET  Gilles V 23 21 22 23 89

57 SACCA  Franck SV 20 24 23 22 89

58 VERA Francis S2 23 21 23 22 89

59 SERAILLE Aurelien S3 25 19 24 21 89

60 VILA  Jean-Pierre SV 22 24 22 21 89

61 DOMPNIER   Joel M 22 24 23 20 89

62 BARRET Jean Louis SV 23 23 23 20 89

63 CONSTANT Dominique V 23 17 23 25 88

64 BOLLON Luc S1 22 20 21 25 88

65 CHEVALIER   Serge S2 21 23 20 24 88

66 TERRIER Franck S3 23 21 20 24 88

67 DELAURENTIS  Gerard M 20 23 22 23 88

68 DUMAS  Jean-Francois V 23 22 20 23 88

69 ABLONDI Alexandre M 24 23 18 23 88

70 PELLISSIER Loic S3 21 23 23 21 88

71 BLANC Karine D 18 22 23 24 87

72 CHARBONNIER  Francois S2 22 20 23 22 87

73 DESCHAMPS  Michelle D 23 19 23 22 87

74 MARTIN Philippe V 22 21 22 22 87

75 PILI Jean Luc V 23 20 22 22 87

76 JOLEVOT  Joel SV 19 22 25 21 87

77 COÏTO Mario SV 25 21 20 21 87

78 PAUGET  Stephane S1 21 24 22 20 87

79 MICCOLIN Jean Pierre V 24 22 21 20 87

80 CHAPPUIS Philippe S3 21 23 25 18 87

81 VIRET Roland V 23 23 23 18 87

82 POENCIN  Jacky V 20 20 23 23 86

83 CALARD Anthony S3 24 22 17 23 86

84 BELLE Yann J 20 20 24 22 86

85 DURAND  Norbert V 21 20 23 22 86

86 LETONDEUR Marc S3 19 22 24 21 86

87 CARRARA Jérémie V 21 21 23 21 86

88 MOULIN Jean Louis S3 22 22 21 21 86

89 SCHIAVON James S3 21 22 23 20 86

90 BONET Michel S3 23 20 23 20 86

91 BONENSEA Eric V 21 23 23 19 86

92 MOREL Damien S3 17 23 22 23 85

93 LEGALL   Herve V 21 22 19 23 85

94 BAILLY Hubert M 21 19 23 22 85

95 VULIN Michael S4 22 21 20 22 85



96 BRONDEX Claude V 21 23 19 22 85

97 OUILLON Jean V 21 24 19 21 85

98 BOUILLOUX Nathalie D 20 18 23 23 84

99 DE CAMPOS Manuel S3 20 22 21 21 84

100 GOUTARD  Paul V 22 21 20 21 84

101 OLIVON Jean Michel S3 21 21 22 20 84

102 AUDET Philippe V 21 23 20 20 84

103 PONCET Claude V 22 22 20 20 84

104 FIANDINO Laurent S2 14 23 22 24 83

105 LACROIX André V 21 18 22 22 83

106 LANFRAY Laurent S3 21 18 23 21 83

107 MAZUIR Sarah D 20 22 24 17 83

108 COLLOMB  Roland SV 20 17 22 23 82

109 PETEL  Herve V 16 22 22 22 82

110 BURDET Philippe V 19 23 18 22 82

111 LASSAUSAIE Serge V 20 20 21 21 82

112 VIAND Christophe S3 22 21 18 21 82

113 VEYRET Pascal V 23 23 17 19 82

114 TROUILLET Bruno S3 19 23 22 18 82

115 LANOIZELET  Thierry V 21 19 19 22 81

116 BUTTAFOGHI Jean François V 21 19 21 20 81

117 BILLOUD Hugo J 19 21 22 19 81

118 MICHON  Florian S3 21 21 21 18 81

119 LONCA Michel V 20 23 22 16 81

120 FAURE Bastien J 19 20 18 23 80

121 LANFRAY  Eric SV 18 21 20 21 80

122 DAVAT  Hubert M 19 20 21 20 80

123 POUGET Eric S3 20 20 22 18 80

124 REGAIRAZ Christian V 21 19 20 19 79

125 PONS Karin D 21 21 19 18 79

126 REY Jean Pierre V 22 20 21 16 79

127 BERTHELET Alexandre S3 18 19 19 22 78

128 CLAPIER Michel S2 17 22 17 22 78

129 COGGIO Philippe S3 18 21 18 21 78

130 DUBONNET Tristan J 21 17 20 20 78

131 FONTAINE Philippe S4 21 20 17 20 78

132 BOSCHET Stéphane V 22 20 17 19 78

133 FANGET  Jean V 19 19 20 19 77

134 PARRA  Albert SV 21 17 20 19 77

135 AUDET Patrick S2 20 19 19 19 77

136 JUPHARD Bernard M 18 20 21 18 77

137 BERTHOLET Alban J 22 17 20 18 77

138 BALLET Laurent S4 17 21 23 16 77

139 ALLIOD Damien S3 18 16 20 21 75

140 SANZOGNI Yves S3 17 22 16 20 75

141 FACHE Jean Michel V 19 22 19 15 75

142 COMMEROT Laurent V 18 19 18 19 74

143 VIALLET Clément J 18 16 19 20 73

144 BOUTHEON  Martine D 18 20 19 16 73

145 JACOB Quentin S3 17 19 17 19 72

146 DANIEL Alain M 17 19 18 18 72

147 DUBONNET Olivier S3 16 20 17 18 71

148 VACHEZ SEITOUX Eric  S2 17 16 21 17 71



149 VELTRI Jacques V 18 18 17 17 70

150 PEYSSON Thomas S3 22 17 17 14 70

151 RENAUB Jean Pierre V 20 12 19 17 68

152 BROSSA Jean Guy V 18 16 17 17 68

153 DEPRINCE  Francois M 18 18 15 17 68

154 MEZIAT  Bernard V 15 18 16 17 66

155 PETIT  Sylviane D 20 19 15 12 66

156 GIRARD Denis V 15 18 15 16 64

157 VILLARD  Pierre M 15 16 18 15 64

158 MANQUAT Clémence J 17 18 15 14 64

159 DE BORTOLI Henry SV 16 16 15 16 63

160 RAMEL Christophe V 17 16 14 16 63

161 REGAIRAZ Marie Jo D 15 18 16 14 63

162 MICHOUX  Bernard V 16 14 15 17 62

163 GARCIAU Jean Loup S3 15 15 18 14 62

164 IANNONE Francois V 18 14 18 12 62

165 MIBORD  Joseph SV 14 11 17 18 60

166 COLLOMBET  Claude SV 16 12 13 16 57

167 SIMON Eric S4 14 16 11 15 56

168 BECQUET Frédéric S4 16 14 9 15 54

169 BARRACHIN Pierre S3 12 14 17 11 54

170 BELIN Bruno S3 16 10 10 14 50

171 PONCET  Jean-Marc SV 10 10 14 15 49

172 LAJILI Ella J 11 14 11 11 47

173 DESTHIEUX  Daniel M 10 7 9 9 35

NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

CIANCHETTI  Fernand V 24 25 25 24 98

RANG NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

1 BLANC Karine D 18 22 23 24 87

2 DESCHAMPS  Michelle D 23 19 23 22 87

3 BOUILLOUX Nathalie D 20 18 23 23 84

4 MAZUIR Sarah D 20 22 24 17 83

5 PONS Karin D 21 21 19 18 79

6 BOUTHEON  Martine D 18 20 19 16 73

7 PETIT  Sylviane D 20 19 15 12 66

8 REGAIRAZ Marie Jo D 15 18 16 14 63

RANG NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

1 BELLE Yann J 20 20 24 22 86

2 BILLOUD Hugo J 19 21 22 19 81

3 FAURE Bastien J 19 20 18 23 80

4 DUBONNET Tristan J 21 17 20 20 78

5 BERTHOLET Alban J 22 17 20 18 77

6 VIALLET Clément J 18 16 19 20 73

7 MANQUAT Clémence J 17 18 15 14 64

8 LAJILI Ella J 11 14 11 11 47

Scratch

Classement par catégorie

Dames

Juniors



RANG NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

1 MAGNY  Alain M 22 24 24 25 95

2 DESCHAMPS  Michel M 22 22 21 24 89

3 DOMPNIER   Joel M 22 24 23 20 89

4 DELAURENTIS  Gerard M 20 23 22 23 88

5 ABLONDI Alexandre M 24 23 18 23 88

6 BAILLY Hubert M 21 19 23 22 85

7 DAVAT  Hubert M 19 20 21 20 80

8 JUPHARD Bernard M 18 20 21 18 77

9 DANIEL Alain M 17 19 18 18 72

10 DEPRINCE  Francois M 18 18 15 17 68

11 VILLARD  Pierre M 15 16 18 15 64

12 DESTHIEUX  Daniel M 10 7 9 9 35

RANG NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

1 BUFFENOIR  Gilles SV 22 23 23 24 92

2 SEGUIN  Alain SV 22 25 21 23 91

3 GUILLEMENET Michel SV 21 24 24 21 90

4 SACCA  Franck SV 20 24 23 22 89

5 VILA  Jean-Pierre SV 22 24 22 21 89

6 BARRET Jean Louis SV 23 23 23 20 89

7 JOLEVOT  Joel SV 19 22 25 21 87

8 COÏTO Mario SV 25 21 20 21 87

9 COLLOMB  Roland SV 20 17 22 23 82

10 LANFRAY  Eric SV 18 21 20 21 80

11 PARRA  Albert SV 21 17 20 19 77

12 DE BORTOLI Henry SV 16 16 15 16 63

13 MIBORD  Joseph SV 14 11 17 18 60

14 COLLOMBET  Claude SV 16 12 13 16 57

15 PONCET  Jean-Marc SV 10 10 14 15 49

RANG NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

1 CIANCHETTI  Fernand V 24 25 25 24 98

2 CHAVASSIEUX  Jean-Pierre V 23 25 24 25 97

3 DEMICHELIS Michel V 25 23 25 24 97

4 MOREL  Robert V 25 25 24 23 97

5 BEROD Christian V 25 22 24 25 96

6 MASSOT  Denis V 23 24 25 23 95

7 DURRIS  Pascal V 24 23 24 23 94

8 PELLISSIER Pierre V 23 24 22 24 93

9 PORTAZ  Eric V 24 23 22 24 93

10 GAY Philippe V 23 23 23 23 92

11 BOGHOSSIAN Yves V 22 23 21 25 91

12 BELLE  Michel V 23 21 23 24 91

13 COSSI  Jean-Louis V 20 24 24 23 91

14 ALESSIO  Jean-Noel V 24 20 25 21 90

15 SOULAGEON Franck V 24 22 23 21 90

16 PATOZ  Eric V 20 23 22 24 89

Super vétérans

Vétérans

MASTER



17 JACQUET  Gilles V 23 21 22 23 89

18 CONSTANT Dominique V 23 17 23 25 88

19 DUMAS  Jean-Francois V 23 22 20 23 88

20 MARTIN Philippe V 22 21 22 22 87

21 PILI Jean Luc V 23 20 22 22 87

22 MICCOLIN Jean Pierre V 24 22 21 20 87

23 VIRET Roland V 23 23 23 18 87

24 POENCIN  Jacky V 20 20 23 23 86

25 DURAND  Norbert V 21 20 23 22 86

26 CARRARA Jérémie V 21 21 23 21 86

27 BONENSEA Eric V 21 23 23 19 86

28 LEGALL   Herve V 21 22 19 23 85

29 BRONDEX Claude V 21 23 19 22 85

30 OUILLON Jean V 21 24 19 21 85

31 GOUTARD  Paul V 22 21 20 21 84

32 AUDET Philippe V 21 23 20 20 84

33 PONCET Claude V 22 22 20 20 84

34 LACROIX André V 21 18 22 22 83

35 PETEL  Herve V 16 22 22 22 82

36 BURDET Philippe V 19 23 18 22 82

37 LASSAUSAIE Serge V 20 20 21 21 82

38 VEYRET Pascal V 23 23 17 19 82

39 LANOIZELET  Thierry V 21 19 19 22 81

40 BUTTAFOGHI Jean François V 21 19 21 20 81

41 LONCA Michel V 20 23 22 16 81

42 REGAIRAZ Christian V 21 19 20 19 79

43 REY Jean Pierre V 22 20 21 16 79

44 BOSCHET Stéphane V 22 20 17 19 78

45 FANGET  Jean V 19 19 20 19 77

46 FACHE Jean Michel V 19 22 19 15 75

47 COMMEROT Laurent V 18 19 18 19 74

48 VELTRI Jacques V 18 18 17 17 70

49 RENAUB Jean Pierre V 20 12 19 17 68

50 BROSSA Jean Guy V 18 16 17 17 68

51 MEZIAT  Bernard V 15 18 16 17 66

52 GIRARD Denis V 15 18 15 16 64

53 RAMEL Christophe V 17 16 14 16 63

54 MICHOUX  Bernard V 16 14 15 17 62

55 IANNONE Francois V 18 14 18 12 62



RANG NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

1 VULIN Michael S4 22 21 20 22 85

2 FONTAINE Philippe S4 21 20 17 20 78

3 BALLET Laurent S4 17 21 23 16 77

4 SIMON Eric S4 14 16 11 15 56

5 BECQUET Frédéric S4 16 14 9 15 54

RANG NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

1 JOURDAN Julien S3 25 25 22 25 97

2 LACROIX Raphael S3 23 24 24 24 95

3 MEILLAND Alexis S3 21 23 23 25 92

4 MANQUAT Cyril S3 22 23 22 24 91

5 CHARPENAY Stéphane S3 23 23 21 24 91

6 CHATAIN Lionnel S3 22 22 24 23 91

7 BIDAUD Sebastien S3 22 23 24 22 91

8 BILLOUD Julien S3 21 22 23 24 90

9 PERRIN  Michel S3 24 22 20 24 90

10 LIATARD Romain S3 22 21 24 23 90

11 FOURNIER Damien S3 24 21 23 22 90

12 SERAILLE Aurelien S3 25 19 24 21 89

13 TERRIER Franck S3 23 21 20 24 88

14 PELLISSIER Loic S3 21 23 23 21 88

15 CHAPPUIS Philippe S3 21 23 25 18 87

16 CALARD Anthony S3 24 22 17 23 86

17 LETONDEUR Marc S3 19 22 24 21 86

18 MOULIN Jean Louis S3 22 22 21 21 86

19 SCHIAVON James S3 21 22 23 20 86

20 BONET Michel S3 23 20 23 20 86

21 MOREL Damien S3 17 23 22 23 85

22 DE CAMPOS Manuel S3 20 22 21 21 84

23 OLIVON Jean Michel S3 21 21 22 20 84

24 LANFRAY Laurent S3 21 18 23 21 83

25 VIAND Christophe S3 22 21 18 21 82

26 TROUILLET Bruno S3 19 23 22 18 82

27 MICHON  Florian S3 21 21 21 18 81

28 POUGET Eric S3 20 20 22 18 80

29 BERTHELET Alexandre S3 18 19 19 22 78

30 COGGIO Philippe S3 18 21 18 21 78

31 ALLIOD Damien S3 18 16 20 21 75

32 SANZOGNI Yves S3 17 22 16 20 75

33 JACOB Quentin S3 17 19 17 19 72

34 DUBONNET Olivier S3 16 20 17 18 71

35 PEYSSON Thomas S3 22 17 17 14 70

36 GARCIAU Jean Loup S3 15 15 18 14 62

37 BARRACHIN Pierre S3 12 14 17 11 54

38 BELIN Bruno S3 16 10 10 14 50

S3

S4



NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

1 LIEVRE  Julien S2 22 25 25 25 97

2 MANGE Laurent S2 25 23 23 24 95

3 BRUNET  Yannick S2 23 23 21 25 92

4 DUBESSY Eric S2 23 22 23 24 92

5 JEUNE Patrick S2 23 22 21 25 91

6 JOLIVET Laurent S2 20 25 23 23 91

7 BERRIER David S2 22 24 25 20 91

8 REY PIROLLE  Pascal S2 24 20 21 24 89

9 VERA Francis S2 23 21 23 22 89

10 CHEVALIER   Serge S2 21 23 20 24 88

11 CHARBONNIER  Francois S2 22 20 23 22 87

12 FIANDINO Laurent S2 14 23 22 24 83

13 CLAPIER Michel S2 17 22 17 22 78

14 AUDET Patrick S2 20 19 19 19 77

15 VACHEZ SEITOUX Eric  S2 17 16 21 17 71

RANG NOMS SERIE A1 A2 A3 A4 TOTAL

1 COSSI  Baptiste S1 25 24 23 25 97

2 BASSAL Sébastien S1 25 25 24 23 97

3 MIGNOT  Julien S1 22 25 24 25 96

4 MORALES   Jean-Pierre S1 24 25 24 23 96

5 LAZZAROTTO  Thibault S1 23 25 23 24 95

6 DESPEISSE Eric S1 25 22 23 24 94

7 DUGELAY  Jean-Pierre S1 23 24 24 23 94

8 BON Thierry S1 25 23 23 23 94

9 BOIVIN Herve S1 22 25 25 22 94

10 CŒUR  Georges S1 23 23 22 24 92

11 HUSTACHE  Patrick S1 24 23 22 23 92

12 VIALLET  Christian S1 24 22 23 22 91

13 PERRIN  Steve S1 21 24 25 21 91

14 PERRIER  Fabrice S1 24 23 23 21 91

15 CHASSON  Fabrice S1 24 23 24 19 90

16 BOLLON Luc S1 22 20 21 25 88

17 PAUGET  Stephane S1 21 24 22 20 87

 S1

 S2


